HC19

a b~ 0N

DC19

HF19

~N o o~ WDN P

HC40

Christer Paulsson
Roger Andersson

John Linins

Sten-Y ngve Sodergren
Mats Wallin

Annette Friberg
Ingrid Friberg (DC50)

Jonas Andersson

Marcus Larsson

Magnus Carlsson

Anders Carlsson

Christian Skanhed

Daniel Skanhed

Hans-Ake Olofsson (HF40)

Y ngve lvarsson
Tommy Oskarsson

Rolf Harstedt
Gert Friberg (HC60)

Claes-Goran Colmeus

Ervin Herbertsson

Hésseholms BK
Kristianstads BK
BK Gripen
BK Unga Ornar
BK Gripen

Kristianstads BK
Trelleborgs BK

BK Gripen
Kristianstads BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Vollg6 BK

Vollg6 BK
Trelleborgs BK

Satserups GF
Trelleborgs BK

BK Pantern
Satserups GF

90m
312
309
291
298
182

70m
277
288

90m
290
277
276
256
270
219
198

90m
269
243

70m
310
293

70m
303
274

70m
321
323
315
321
313

60m
301
292

70m
323
308
294
307
286
290
256

70m
297
246

60m
305
313

60m
309
289

50m
332
321
319
311
301

50m
275
251

50m
312
299
294
297
288
247
269

50m
297
306

50m
298
303

50m
305
279

30m
334
330
341
335
331

30m
307
314

30m
339
340
338
341
316
329
308

30m
318
326

30m
329
318

30m
339
328

SKANESDM PA TAVLA UTOMHUS
Sondagen den 7 juni 1998

Tot

1299
1283
1266
1265
1127

Tot
1160
1145

Tot

1264
1224
1202
1201
1160
1085
1031

Tot
1181
1121

Tot
1242
1227

Tot
1256
1170



HF60

a b~ W N

HF13

A W DN

HK13LB
1

Gert Biverfelt

Jan-Erik Andersson

K&l Anghagen
Bertil Nilsson

Nils-Erik Ohlsson

Niklas Gudmundsson
Per-Albin Persson

Johan Colmeus
Marcus Strand

Dan Bjoérklund (HK13)

Erik Stréom (LB)

Dan Oberg (HK13)

Martin Persson (HF10)
Albin Hedlund (HK10)

Hésd eholms BK
BK Gripen
Hésseholms BK
Satserups GF
Satserups GF

BK Gripen
Vollso BK
BK Pantern
Trelleborgs BK

BK Gripen
BK Gripen
Vollg6 BK

Satserups GF
Vollgo BK

Christoffer Hansson (HF10) Satserups GF

60m
298
297
253
279
235

50m
298
283
226
257

318
264
86

20m
306
298
279

50m
318
318
305
289
289

40m
316
277
283
240

30m
332
265
269

20m
293
302
275

50m
293
281
272
249
274

30m
293
278
284
258

30m
307
243
169

20m
308
305
281

30m
328
324
312
283
292

20m
331
319
326
299

20m
345
316
258

20m
315
290
299

Tot

1237
1220
1142
1100
1090

Tot

1238
1157
1119
1054

Tot
1302
1088
782

Tot

1222
1195
1134



